Georgia Environmental Protection Division

2 Martin Luther King, Jr., Drive, S.E., Suite 1152 East, Atlanta, Georgia 30304-9000
Judson H. Turner, Director

Phone: 404/656-4713

Fax: 404/651-5778

STAGE | & STAGE Il VAPOR RECOVERY TESTING COMPANIES
(This list may not include all testing companies and does not constitute endorsement by GA EPD)

1. AA PETROLEUM TESTING & SERVICES

Contact: Carol Hammett - aapetro _carol@bellsouth.net
P. O. Box 1300
Hiram, Georgia 30141

Phone: 770-439-0173

Fax: 770-439-0758

2. C& S PUMP SERVICE

Contact: Marvin Moss — cspump@comcast.net
105 Sagamore Court
Fayetteville, Georgia 30214

Phone: 404-580-3062

3. CTE
Contact: Assad Tabchi — aj@ctega.com
25 Franklin Road
Newnan, Georgia 30263
Phone: 678-673-6270 x:207 Cell: 678-637-6333
Fax: 678-621-0051

4, CROMPCO, LLC

Contact: John Bracknell - john.bracknell@crompco.com
9810-A Medlock Bridge Rd., Suite 102
Johns Creek, GA 30097

Phone: (770) 441-1160

Fax: (770) 476-1109

5. CERTIFIED TANK TESTERS

Contact: Terry Dale - tanktesters@bellsouth.net
6339 Strickland Street
Douglasville, Georgia 30134

Phone: 770-949-5316

Fax: 770-949-7247

6. ENVIRONMENTAL STAGE Il TESTING SVCS.
Contact: Wayne Sweat - envirostagell@charter.net
725 Brand South Trail
Lawrenceville, Georgia 30046
Phone: 770-339-8177 Cell: 770-312-1085
Fax: 770-339-1307

7. GEORGIA OILMEN’S SERVICES

Contact: Cord Lomauro — Cord@gaoilmens.com
1775 Spectrum Drive, Bldg. 2, Suite B
Lawrenceville, Georgia 30043

Phone: 678-225-4558

Fax: 678-225-4929

8. HAROLD D. MCNALLY & ASSOCIATES, INC.
Contact: Harold D. McNally — hmcnally@bellsouth.net
97 Lansing Drive, NW
Kennesaw, Georgia 30144
Phone: 770-924-0705
Fax: 770-924-0705

9. NATIONAL TANK MONITOR, INC.

Contact: Rick Hardy — rick@nationaltankmonitor.com
1167 Main Street
Vilonia, Arkansas 72173

Phone: 1-800-643-8265

Fax: 501-796-3981

10. PETROLEUM SERVICE & CALIBRATION, INC

Contact: Jeff McCrary - jeff@petroleumtanktesting.com
7973 Vista View Drive(Stage | EVR testing only)
Sherrill's Ford, North Carolina 28673

Phone: 704-489-1671

Jeff's contact #: 828-320-2848

11. PRECISION TANK SERVICE, INC.

Contact: Tim Roy — tim@precisiontankservice.com
P. O. Box 2040
Cornelius, North Carolina 28031

Phone: 1-800-533-8039

Fax: 1-800-892-8711

12. PREFERRED TANK TESTING

Contact: Mike Mazza - michaelm@preferredtanktesting.com
P. O. Box 944
Loganville, Georgia 30052

Phone: 678-620-3307

Fax: 678-213-0972

13. PUMP SERVICES & TESTING CO, LLC

Contact: Jack L. Johnson - jliohnsn@bellsouth.net
6454 Escoe Drive (Repairs Only)
Loganville, Georgia 30052

Phone: 770-554-6188

Fax: 770-466-8266

14. . SP PETROLEUM

Contact: Greg Stone — gstone@sppetroleum.com
3854 Grant Road
Ellenwood, Georgia 30294

Phone: 404-361-0556 ,Cell 678-435-3207

Fax: 404-361-2719

15 TANKNOLOGY
Contact: Eddie Campbell — Wcampbell@tanknology.com

4154 Silver Peak Parkway, Suite E
Suwanee, Georgia 30024

Phone: 770-271-2557

Fax: 770-271-2772

16. UST TESTING

Contact: Bobby Brown — ustcompliance@aol.com
P. O. Box 2044
Loganville, Georgia 30052

Phone: 404-245-0340

Fax: 678-253-5902

17. VALLEY TANK SERVICES

Contact: Julian Muniz — Julian@valleytank.com
451 Apollo Beach Boulevard
Apollo Beach, Florida 33572

Phone: 813-671-9065

Fax: 866-328-9796

18.
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